附件

东坝雁栖弃土场项目用地土地分类面积表
单位：㎡
	被用地单位名称
	总面积
	农用地
	建设用地

	街道
	社区
	组

（居民小组）
	
	小计
	耕地
	园地
	林地
	交通运输

用地
	水域及

水利设

施用地
	特殊用地

	
	
	
	
	
	旱地
	果园
	乔木林地
	农村道路
	沟渠
	殡葬用地

	东坝

街道
	雁栖

社区
	三组
	46755.67
	46039.26
	4878.31
	20266.53
	18126.89
	549.80
	2217.73
	716.41

	合计
	46755.67
	46039.26
	4878.31
	20266.53
	18126.89
	549.80
	2217.73
	716.41
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